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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

UG [3 Years Program(s]] 560 560 560

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 620 620

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

No_of Total Within State Outside State No. of students who are

(All programs

Outside Country | Economically Socially Challenged No. of students receiving full No. of students receiving No. of students receiving full

of all years) Female Students | (Including male | (Including male | (Including male | Backward (Including | (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee reimbursement from | full tuition fee ‘tuition fee reimbursement not receiving full tuition
Students Students & female) & female) & female) male & female) Including male & the State and Central reimbursement from from the Private Bodies fee reimbursement
female) Government Institution Funds
UG [3 Years 0 1351 1351 1351 0 0 197 499 574 0 0 122
Program(s)]
PG [2 Years 0 405 405 396 9 0 34 51 81 0 0 4

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

G [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year students intake in the | No. of first year students admitted in the | Academic No. of students graduating in minimum No. of students Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in | No. of students selected for Higher
Year year year Year stipulated time placed Rs) Studies

(2016-17) (2018-19) 297 14 590000 (Five Lakh Ninety Thousand only) 150

(2017-18) 560 1 (2019-20) 367 1 420000 (Four Lakh Twenty Thousand) 145

(2018-19) 560 550 (2020-21) 405 10 601000 (Six Lakh One thousand only) 54

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years.

Academic No. of first year students intake in the | No. of first year students admitted in the | Academic No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated | No. of students Median salary of placed graduates (Amount No. of students selected for Higher
Year year year Year time placed inRs) Studies
(2017-18) (2018-19) 177 12 430000 (Four Lakh Thirty Thousand Only) 8
(2018-19) 620 185 (2019-20) 149 7 560000 (Five Lakh Sixty Thousand) 9
(2019-20) 620 162 (2020-21) 120 3 748000 (Seven Lakh Forty Eighty Thousand 5
only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets {excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding

maintenance of hoste

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

s and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

0(ZERO)

169019 (ONE LAKH SIXTY NINE THOUSAND NINETEEN )

819251 (EIGHT LAKH NINETEEN THOUSAND TWO HUN
DRED FIFTY ONE)

72183374 (SEVEN CRORE TWENTY ONE LAKH EIGHTY T
HREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR)

72559 (SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFT
¥ NINE)

0(ZERO)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Smo | Name

1 Dr Anuja rani garg
2 Dr Usha Sawhney

3 DR BHAWNA SINGH
4 DR SHALINI VERMA
5 Dr Mamta Sagar

13 Nr Cwarnlara Kadam

Age

a5
22
P
46

a7

Designation

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Acenriata Prafacenr

Gender Qualification Experience (In Months)
Female Ph.D 248

Female Ph.D 157

Female Ph.D 122

Female Ph.D 91

Female Ph.D 267

Comale onn 196

0 (ZERO)

416520 (FOUR LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDR
ED TWENTY)

1485495 (FOURTEEN LAKH EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FO
UR HUNDRED NINTY FIVE)

72167947 (SEVEN CRORE TWENTY ONE LAKH SIXTY SEV
EN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN)

90929 (NINETY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY N
INE)

0 (ZERQ)

0 (ZERO)

24441 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FO
RTY ONE)

73500 (SWENTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)

57589313 (FIVE CRORE SEVENTY FIVE LAKH EIGHTY NIN
E THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN)

150000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND)

70000 (SEVENTY THOUSAND)

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Currently working with institution? Joining Date Leaving Date Assodiation type
Yes 26-07-2007 Regular
Yes 19-08-2014 - Regular
Yes 16-05-2011 Regular
Yes 15-12-2015 Regular
Yes 29-12-2000 Regular
vec 2n.n1onne Dacular
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DR VIKAS Kumar

DR Raj Kumar Singh
smtAmar Jyoti

Dr Sudha Rani singh
DR KUMKUM

DR JYOTI CHAUDHARY
Dr Satyapal Rana

DR MONIKA CHAUDHARY
MRS SOSHAL

Dr Ram Chandra Singh
Dr Anita Goswami

Dr Bharti Dixit

DR SUSHIL KUMAR

DR GAURI

Dr Manju Rani

Dr Amit Kumar

DR SHABEENA PARVEEN
MR RAJEEV KUMAR

Dr Geeta Chaudhary
DR ALKA CHAUDHARY
DR DEEPA GUPTA

DR PARUL MALIK

Dr Radha Rani

Dr Manju Rani

MRS SHALINI SINGH
Dr Rakesh Kumar

DR DAISY VERMA

DR ASHISH PATHAK
Dr Vaibhav Sharma

Dr Jitendra Baliyan

Dr Lata Kumar

DR POONAM BHANDARI
Mr Roshan Lal

Dr Bharti Sharma

Dr Arvind Kumar

Dr Sharad Pawar

DR NEETA SAXENA

Dr Avesh Kumar
Narendra Kumar

DR RANJAN KUMAR

D Uma Shankar Prasad

Dr Dinesh Chand
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Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

146

184

137

142

182

308

146

136

192

19

158

246

142

149

267

147

175

155

193

353

18-06-2016

02-05-2014

09-08-2011

27-06-2007

17-06-2016

16-08-2014

28-05-2018

11-11-2016

08-10-2015

22-09-2009

22-10-2009

03-07-2008

13-02-2016

11-01-2014

01-05-2011

25-05-2018

26-12-2016

10-12-2013

28-02-2006

06-09-2017

22-07-2014

01-08-2011

28-06-2008

26-06-2018

26-06-2011

13-08-2013

09-10-2015

23-07-2014

09-01-2016

07-08-2014

22-07-2006

01-08-2015

26-06-2018

01-07-2019

20-06-2019

19-06-2019

21-06-2019

29-06-2019

20-06-2019

16-08-2014

25-06-2005

08-11-2005

R
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



