

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-28642 Institute Name: Shahid Mangal Pandey Government Mahila Mahavidyalaya Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	560	560	560			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	620	620				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students		(Including male	(Including male		Backward (Including	(SC+ST+OBC	tuition fee reimbursement from		tuition fee reimbursement	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	1351	1351	1351	0	0	197	499	574	0	0	122
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	405	405	396	9	0	34	51	81	0	0	4

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year		No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies	
(2016-17)	560	469	(2018-19)	297	14	590000 (Five Lakh Ninety Thousand only)	150	
(2017-18)	560	511	(2019-20)	367	1	420000 (Four Lakh Twenty Thousand)	145	
(2018-19)	560	551	(2020-21)	405	10	601000 (Six Lakh One thousand only)	54	

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year		No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time			No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	620	225 (2018-19) 177		177	12	430000 (Four Lakh Thirty Thousand Only)	8
(2018-19)	620	185	(2019-20)	149	7	560000 (Five Lakh Sixty Thousand)	9
(2019-20)	620	162	(2020-21)	120	3	748000 (Seven Lakh Forty Eighty Thousand only)	5

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)										
Library	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	169019 (ONE LAKH SIXTY NINE THOUSAND NINETEEN)	416520 (FOUR LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDR ED TWENTY)	24441 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FO RTY ONE)							
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	819251 (EIGHT LAKH NINETEEN THOUSAND TWO HUN DRED FIFTY ONE)	1485495 (FOURTEEN LAKH EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FO UR HUNDRED NINTY FIVE)	73500 (SWENTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)							
Annual Operational Expenditure										
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	72183374 (SEVEN CRORE TWENTY ONE LAKH EIGHTY T HREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR)	72167947 (SEVEN CRORE TWENTY ONE LAKH SIXTY SEV EN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN)	57589313 (FIVE CRORE SEVENTY FIVE LAKH EIGHTY NIN E THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN)							
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	72559 (SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFT Y NINE)	90929 (NINETY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY N INE)	150000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND)							
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	70000 (SEVENTY THOUSAND)							

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings		
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes		
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings		

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Anuja rani garg	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	248	Yes	26-07-2007		Regular
2	Dr Usha Sawhney	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	157	Yes	19-08-2014		Regular
3	DR BHAWNA SINGH	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	122	Yes	16-05-2011		Regular
4	DR SHALINI VERMA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	91	Yes	15-12-2015		Regular
5	Dr Mamta Sagar	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	267	Yes	29-12-2000		Regular
6	Dr Swarnlata Kadam	47	Accordate Professor	Female	Ph D	186	Vac	30.01.2006		Regular

v	Di Swarmaca nadami		ADDUCATE FORESSOI	1 cmarc	111.0	100	100	50 01 2000		подана
7	DR VIKAS Kumar	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	79	Yes	18-06-2016		Regular
8	DR Raj Kumar Singh	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	86	Yes	02-05-2014		Regular
9	Smt Amar Jyoti	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	146	Yes	09-09-2011		Regular
10	Dr Sudha Rani singh	53	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	184	Yes	27-06-2007		Regular
11	DR KUMKUM	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	137	Yes	17-06-2016		Regular
12	DR JYOTI CHAUDHARY	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	83	Yes	16-08-2014		Regular
13	Dr Satyapal Rana	49	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	179	Yes	28-05-2018		Regular
14	DR MONIKA CHAUDHARY	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	191	Yes	11-11-2016		Regular
15	MRS SOSHAL	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	67	Yes	08-10-2015		Regular
16	Dr Ram Chandra Singh	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	142	Yes	22-09-2009		Regular
17	Dr Anita Goswami	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	182	Yes	22-10-2009		Regular
18	Dr Bharti Dixit	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	308	Yes	03-07-2008		Regular
19	DR SUSHIL KUMAR	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	13-02-2016		Regular
20	DR GAURI	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	90	Yes	11-01-2014		Regular
21	Dr Manju Rani	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	146	Yes	01-05-2011		Regular
22	Dr Amit Kumar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	136	Yes	25-05-2018		Regular
23	DR SHABEENA PARVEEN	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	26-12-2016		Regular
24	MR RAJEEV KUMAR	39	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	91	Yes	10-12-2013		Regular
25	Dr Geeta Chaudhary	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	185	Yes	28-02-2006		Regular
26	DR ALKA CHAUDHARY	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	151	Yes	06-09-2017		Regular
27	DR DEEPA GUPTA	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	22-07-2014		Regular
28	DR PARUL MALIK	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	119	Yes	01-08-2011		Regular
29	Dr Radha Rani	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	158	Yes	28-06-2008		Regular
30	Dr Manju Rani	46	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	246	Yes	26-06-2018		Regular
31	MRS SHALINI SINGH	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	121	Yes	26-06-2011		Regular
32	Dr Rakesh Kumar	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	145	Yes	13-08-2013		Regular
33	DR DAISY VERMA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	69	Yes	09-10-2015		Regular
34	DR ASHISH PATHAK	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	23-07-2014		Regular
35	Dr Vaibhav Sharma	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	142	Yes	09-01-2016		Regular
36	Dr Jitendra Baliyan	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	149	Yes	07-08-2014		Regular
37	Dr Lata Kumar	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	267	Yes	22-07-2006		Regular
38	DR POONAM BHANDARI	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	01-08-2015		Regular
39	Mr Roshan Lal	46	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	95	Yes	26-06-2018		Regular
40	Dr Bharti Sharma	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	147	Yes	01-07-2019		Regular
41	Dr Arvind Kumar	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	175	Yes	20-06-2019	***	Regular
42	Dr Sharad Pawar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	155	Yes	19-06-2019		Regular
43	DR NEETA SAXENA	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	81	Yes	21-06-2019		Regular
44	Dr Avesh Kumar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	91	Yes	29-06-2019		Regular
45	Narendra Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	184	Yes	20-06-2019		Regular
46	DR RANJAN KUMAR	45	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	83	Yes	16-08-2014		Regular
47	D Uma Shankar Prasad	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	193	Yes	25-06-2005		Regular
48	Dr Dinesh Chand	55	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	353	Yes	08-11-2005		Regular

□ I agree